
February 2013 

Letting Report  

Bobby Hilliard, P.E. 

Program Control Administrator 

 January 17, 2013 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

Number of Projects Awarded to Date 

 

As of  January 16, 2013 

Source TPro 

Does not include Local Maintenance and Improvement Grants (LMIG) Projects  

1 

2 3 

11 

3 2 

3 
1 

9 

3 
50 

13 

8 
Bridge Rehabilitation with Added Capacity

Bridge Rehabilitation with No Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with No Added Capacity

Construction of New Bridges

Construction of New Roads

Major Widening

Minor Widening

Other Enhancements

Reconstruction with Added Capacity

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Traffic Management/Traffic Engineering

Total = 109 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

$ of Projects Awarded to Date 

 

As of January 16, 2013 

Source TPro 

Does not include - LMIG Projects 

$16,978,937.17 
$1,937,519.01 

$18,860,941.38 
$23,921,180.38 

$14,221,041.68 

$62,488,658.60 

$55,462,976.93 

$4,288,130.96 

$12,787,587.83 $25,615,184.10 

$151,077,390.01 

$44,368,221.42 

$10,690,352.33 

Bridge Rehabilitation with Added Capacity

Bridge Rehabilitation with No Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with No Added Capacity

Construction of New Bridges

Construction of New Roads

Major Widening

Minor Widening

Other Enhancements

Reconstruction with Added Capacity

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Traffic Management/Traffic Engineering

Total = $442,698,122 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

 

 

As of January 16, 2013 

Source TPro 

Month *Regular Program LMIG Total 

  July (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $55,236,628.55 $0.00 $55,236,628.55 

  August (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $89,007,232.39 $0.00 $89,007,232.39 

  September (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $53,257,725.01 $0.00 $53,257,725.01 

  October (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $129,971,594.60 $0.00 $129,971,594.60 

  November (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $30,935,563.96 $0.00 $30,935,563.96 

  December (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $84,289,377.29  $0.00 $84,289,377.29  

  January (Projected) $135,482,306.04 $0.00 $135,482,306.04 

  February (Projected) $77,609,128.54 $0.00 $77,609,128.54 

  March (Projected) $53,096,489.06 $0.00 $53,096,489.06 

  April (Projected) $108,788,110.70 $0.00 $108,788,110.70 

  May (Projected) $139,338,542.81 $0.00 $139,338,542.81 

  June (Projected) $221,492,454.79  $0.00 $221,492,454.79  

  Local Let Projected     

 Total (Projected) $1,178,505,153.74 $0.00 $1,178,505,153.74  

*Note: Totals includes some projects that are not actually funded in FY, Amounts are 

based upon Management Let Dates. 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

 

 

As of January 16, 2013 

December Letting Results 

Letting Presentation Information 

21 Projects (10 Local Let)   

$114,619,632.00 – Presented in November 

$84,289,377.29  - Low Bid Award Amount 

Award Data 

11 Projects Advertised  

11 Awarded 

0 Withdrawn 

0 Rejected 

0 Deferred 
 

  
Low Bid Award Amount includes the deferred and awarded projects.   

Does not include Engineering and Inspection, Utilities, Liquid AC, Incentives, 

Consultant Design, Local Lets, LMIG and Rejected projects. 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

 

 

Number of Projects  

February 2013 Letting 

Does not include Local Maintenance  

and Improvement Grant Projects (LMIG) As of January 16, 2013 

Source TPro 

3 

1 

2 

12 

9 

1 

Bridge Replacement with No Added Capacity

Major Widening

Other Enhancement

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Traffic Management/Traffic Engineering

Total = 28 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

 

 

$ of Projects  

February 2013 Letting 

Does not include Local Maintenance  

and Improvement Grant Projects (LMIG) As of January 16, 2013 

Source TPro 

$12,660,477 

$25,345,965 

$7,755,207 

$25,506,488 

$5,760,728 

$580,263 
Bridge Replacement with No Added Capacity

Major Widening

Other Enhancement

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Traffic Management/Traffic Engineering

Total = $77,609,129  



23,  
82% 

5,  
18% 

GDOT Let

Local Let

FY 2013 Letting Report  

 Let Responsibility 

As of January 16, 2013 

Source TPro 

   Total Projects = 28    Estimate = $77,609,129 

$69,071,340,  
89% 

$8,537,789,  
11% 

GDOT Let

Local Let



GDOT Let Projects 
February 2013 Letting 























Local Let Projects 
February 2013 Letting 



    CD 2 

Streetscapes, Walkways in Water Works; Includes Ocmulgee River Overlook in Bibb County. 

Pavement Markings, Off-System Safety Improvements @ 7 CR Locations in Crisp County. 

 

CD 6 

ATMS/ITS - SR 141; Jones Bridge Rd; Old Alabama; McGinnis Ferry Rd. & Haynes Bridge in 

Fulton County. 

 

CD 12 

Pavement Markings, Off-System Safety Improvements @ 6 CR Locations in Wheeler County. 

 

CD 14  

Pavement Markings, Off-System Safety Improvements @ 11 LOCS IN Floyd County.   

 

Local Let Projects 



Proposed Revisions  

To The Construction Work Program 

Toby Carr 

Director of Planning 

January 17, 2013 



No Board Revisions 

January 2013 CWP Revision 



February 2013 CWP Revision 

No Board Revisions 

 


